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AVOIN ALKUKILPAILU

Nimi

Tatu Hirvonen
Nico Karkkainen
Olavi Harinen

Jari-Pekka Holopainen

Jari Karkkainen
Tomi Vaananen
Jukka Hirvonen
Olli Koivula

Jouko Salmela
Markku Lampinen
Pertti Pakarinen
Timo Piiroinen
Timo Pakarinen
Tapani Nuutinen
Hilkka Rakka
Miika Harinen
Jaakko Lemettinen
Tuula Karhu

Esko Havu

Jukka Ahola
Teemu Harinen
Ari Tarvainen
Martti Mononen
Martti Varis

Mika Hyttinen
Tomi Turunen
Kari Alvila

Kari Myller

Pentti PGppdnen
Jouni Miettinen
Heikki Turunen
Kalevi Hdmaldinen
Hannu Laakkonen
Kari Haakana
Jorma Summanen
Mika Karjalainen
Matti Ylarinne
Anu Tolvanen
Pertti Honkanen
Matias Jarvinen
Eino Makinen
Pekka Alitupa
Timo Heiskanen
Teuvo Makkonen
Jouko Kolehmainen

Seura
Joe's Gold
Joe's Gold
JoKe
Joe's Gold
Joe's Gold
Team Cosmic
JoKe
Joe's Gold
Lukke
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
PoRa
PoRa
JoKe
JoKe
Joe's Gold
Lukke
Mattajat
Mattajat
Mattajat
Joe's Gold
Mattajat
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Lukke
Joe's Gold
JoKe
PoRa
PoRa
Lukke
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
PoRa
JoKe
PoRa
Joe's Gold
Mattajat
Lukke
PoRa
JoKe
Atrium
Joe's Gold
PoRa
PoRa
JoKe

Luokka Kesk.Arvo
213,39
199,91
196,37
190,68
202,94
213,08
189,24
191,98
187,21
195,22
174,77
179,74
180,13
182,68
181,19
203,33
180,38
174,51
173,73
187,47
196,26
173,03
171,51

178,7
195,23
206,66
188,64

192,2
172,69
174,85
178,02
173,24
178,15
178,79
178,33
171,79
174,97
177,26
182,99
169,89
162,83
163,68
175,47
179,71
166,94

O @ ®OOO®WEO®®EPTO®EPIZIIZIIT>IEmOODITOED>IEEEEOD>IEooowo >

Osal
1233
1178
1074
1197
1120
1153
1127
1118
1145
1186
1097
1152
1019
1003
1114
1000
1091
1012
985
1033
1107
1102
980
987
1136
1005
1054
1007
993
1067
1028
1036
1029
1019
979
1019
953
930
972
926
963
1030
964
1016
949

Osa 2
1320
1146
1226
1101
1165
1128
1116
1116
1058
992
1072
1009
1140
1156
1044
1152
1057
1122
1144
1096
1016
1003
1123
1108
957
1088
1036
1080
1072
994
1030
1014
1008
1018
1052
1010
1075
1096
1041
1086
1045
977
1040
987
1053

Yhteensa
2553
2324
2300
2298
2285
2281
2243
2234
2203
2178
2169
2161
2159
2159
2158
2152
2148
2134
2129
2129
2123
2105
2103
2095
2093
2093
2090
2087
2065
2061
2058
2050
2037
2037
2031
2029
2028
2026
2013
2012
2008
2007
2004
2003
2002



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Tuula Sivonen
Erkki Nordstrém
Heikki Harkonen
Tapani Moilanen
Mikko Pietidinen
Heli Taskinen

Arja Hirvonen

Leo Mustonen

Olli Rotko

Teppo Fredriksson
Aaro Kuokkanen
Pirjo Turpeinen
Raimo Jantti

Tomi Jaara

Martti Himaldinen
Juha Palosuo
Hanne Tolonen
Rauni Kolehmainen
Risto Sarma
Hannu Holopainen
Merja Maattanen
Markku Hakkarainen
Jorma Laatikainen
Paavo Parviainen
Luukas Vaananen
Jyry Kinnunen

llpo Korhonen
Terho Kettunen
Satu Vehkamaa
Pentti Hyttinen
Timo Maattanen
Anne Pakarinen
Tapio Manninen
Matti Partanen
Hannu Lehvonen
Kalevi Sallinen
Sari Vehkamaa
Jaana Lehikoinen
Tarja Savolainen
Mikko Hirvonen
Ari Suomalainen
Aarne Tolonen
Marjaleena Laakkonen
Jorma Vainio

Esko Kdahkonen
Timo Vestman
Risto Maki-Kokkila
Mauri Pietikdinen
Alpo Nevalainen
Hannu Sorsa

JoKe
PoRa
PoRa
Lukke
Atrium
JoKe
JoKe
Mattajat
Joe's Gold
Joe's Gold
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Joe's Gold
JoKe
PoRa
JoKe
JoKe
JoKe
Atrium
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
Mattajat
Team Cosmic
Mattajat
JoKe
Mattajat
JoKe
Mattajat
PoRa
PoRa
PoRa
Mattajat
Atrium
PoRa
JoKe
Mattajat
JoKe
Joe's Gold
Lukke
JoVetKe
JoKe
Atrium
JoVetKe
JoKe
Atrium
Atrium
Mattajat
Lukke

167,33
160,06
185,04
177,18
159,17
176,34
172,16
156,53
174,88
202,19
179,98

160,7

177,3
184,91

188,4
167,01
162,24
157,03
175,08
182,32
158,02
161,33
180,23
155,58
136,26
152,22
159,94
154,77
145,13
171,16
171,42
149,63
166,76
155,98
147,85
173,53

159,8
144,54
128,38
219,36
176,74
156,81
182,24
182,45
168,48
172,69
168,08
164,74
154,75
152,07

951
1036
1029
1008
1028
1012
1044

990

922

947

950

986

879
1097

924

977

944

900

919

928

935

964

923

979

911

873

904

892

934

852

961

862

929

926

827

860

861

847

700
1164
1061
1035
1030
1019
1018

0
0
963

921

1049
953
960
966
945
960
925
970

1026

1000
979
942

1046
828
994
932
948
984
957
944
931
883
923
863
914
949
915
921
878
949
832
906
826
811
888
818
817
817
738
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983
975

962

2000
1989
1989
1974
1973
1972
1969
1960
1948
1947
1929
1928
1925
1925
1918
1909
1892
1884
1876
1872
1866
1847
1846
1842
1825
1822
1819
1813
1812
1801
1793
1768
1755
1737
1715
1678
1678
1664
1438
1164
1061
1035
1030
1019
1018
983
975
963
962
921



96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Markku Surakka
Tarmo Karppanen
Sanna Alm

Marjukka Harinen
Juhani Ryynanen
Olli-Pekka Kolehmainen
Seija Kuisma

Eila Jalkanen

Kari Karhu

Pauli Leirilaakso

Lukke
Atrium
Lukke
Atrium

PoRa

JoKe

Atrium

PoRa

Team Cosmic
Lukke
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166,38
178,13
154,08
158,84
145,62

152
132,98
127,25
186,76
145,27

919
883
876
857

826
801
768
747
702
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833

O O O o o

919
883
876
857
833
826
801
768
747
702



